Research Subaward Agreement

Amendment
Prime Recipient Subrecipient
Institution/Organization ("Prime Recipient") Institution/Organization ("Subrecipient")
Name:  University of Baltimore Name: Pinellas County
Address: 1420 N. Charles Street Address: 14 S. Ft. Harrison St.
Baltimore, MD 21201 Clearwater, FL 33756
Prime Award No. Subaward No. Principal Investigator
G19990NDCPO6A 049 Karen Yatchum
Effective Date of Amendment Amendment No.
June 14, 2021 3

Amendment(s) to Original Terms and Conditions

1. The Total Subaward Amount is decreased by ($27,174) and the Budget is amended as follows:

Last Approved Budget Budget Reduction Updated Budget
Personnel S - $ - $ -
Fringe S - S - $ -
Facilities $ - S - s -
Travel/Training $1,676.00 | S (1,423.00) S 253.00
Services S - $ - $ -
Contractual $116,827.00 | $ (24,975.00) $ 91,852.00
Services
Supplies $104,107.00 | $ (776.00) S 103,331.00
Equipment S - $ - $ i
Indirect Cost S - S - S -
Total $222,610.00 | S (27,174.00) S 195,436.00
All other terms and conditions of this Subaward Agreement remain in full force and effect.
icial of Prime Recipient: By an Authorized Official of Subrecipient:
Z / M Bt July 27, 2021
7/12/2021 y
Name: Margarita M. Cardona Date Name: Date
Title: Assistant Provost, Sponsored Research Title:

July 2008 FDP


admdd02
Barry Signature

admdd02
Typewritten Text
July 27, 2021




